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MANUFACTURER

Hydraulic and pneumatic
rescue systems and accessories
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EASIER VEHICLE EQUIPPING THANKS TO OPTIMIZED EQUIPMENT SETS

New vehicle technologies and constantly optimized safety systems in vehicles are improving the protection of occupants, but are
presenting rescue forces with new challenges. We respond to this trend with innovative and powerful rescue systems that are
constantly being improved. For more than 40 years, WEBER RESCUE Systems has stood for tried and tested solutions in the field of
accident rescue worldwide and offers the right rescue equipment for almost every operational scenario. An extensive range of acces-
sories as well as our online shop with many gadgets, tools and fan articles complete the spectrum.

To make it easier to equip emergency vehicles with equipment and accessories, we have put together sets that are optimized for
use. All devices correspond to the valid standards. The CAD data of the respective products can be provided if required.

Basic equipment
Content: combi unit, aggregate, hose
Application: advance vehicle, rapid deployment

Medium weight equipment for car accidents
Content: cutter, spreader, rescue ram, power unit
Application: technical rescue

HEAVY SET

Heavy equipment Set for truck, bus, train
Content: cutter, spreader, rescue ram, power unit
Application: demanding technical rescue

ACCESSORY SET

Useful additional equipment

All Sets are available in different configurations:

. Bronce . Silver Gold

Standard Battery Handdriven
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Part no. Product category
1093263 Combi tool
5934753 Power unit
2847647 Accessories

Total weight 41,4 kg
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Description Weight
SPS 270 MK2 9,7 kg
V400 S ECO 17,4 kg
Twin hoses 5 m, yellow, SINGLE 4,3 kg

SETS LIGHT

Dimensions (mm)
649 x 192 x 152
382 x 290 x 406
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LIGHT STANDARD SILVER

1096646 Combi tool SPS 360 MK2 14,2 kg 765 x 236 x 158
1056478 Rescue ram RZM 740 4,3 kg 308 x 68 x 68
5934753 Power unit V400 S ECO 17,4 kg 382 x 290 x 406
1052606 Accessories COAX hose 5 m, yellow 5,5 kg -

LIGHT STANDARD GOLD

1096646 Combi tool SPS 360 MK2 14,2 kg 765 x 236 x 158
1056478 Rescue ram RZM 740 4,3 kg 308 x 68 x 68
5936853 Power unit V 400 S ECO 17,5 kg 382 x 290 x 406
1052606 Accessories COAX hose 5 m, yellow 5,5 kg -
2819139 Accessories Chain Adapter 13,8 kg -
2835746 Accessories Pulling device 2 pcs. 2,11 kg 59 x 47 x 239




LIGHT BATTERY BRONCE

1093515 Combi tool

1075189 Accessories
1054097 Accessories
1058128 Accessories

1096647 Combi tool

1056478 Rescue ram
2819139 Accessories
2835746 Accessories
1058128 Accessories
1054097 Accessories
1075189 Accessories

SETS LIGHT

SPS 270 MK2 EF3 12,6 kg 811 x 192 x 241
Spare battery 28 V 0,5 Ah 2x1,0kg 132 x84 x 82
MILWAUKEE 2 pcs.

Power supply 230 V 0,8 kg 200 x 155 x 90
Transport bag E-FORCE 1,8 kg 960 x 220 x 270

SPS 360 MK2 EF3 17,1kg 927 x 236 x 241
RZM 740 6,8 kg 308 x 68 x 68
Chain Adapter 13,8 kg -
Pulling device 5,5 kg 59 x 47 x 239
Transport bag E-FORCE 1,8 kg 960 x 220 x 270
Power supply 230 V 0,8 kg 200 x 155 x 90
Spare battery 28 V 0,5 Ah 2x1,0kg 132 x 84 x 82

MILWAUKEE 2 pcs.
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LIGHT BATTERY GOLD

Part no.
1096649
1075272
2819139
2836033
1096859
1060423
1054097
1075189

Product category
Combi tool
Rescue ram
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Accessories

Total weight: 56,74

Description

SPS 360 MK2 EF3

RZ 1-910 EF2

Chain Adapter

Pulling device 2 pcs.
Door opening tips (2 pcs.)
On-vehicle charger
Power supply 230 V

Spare battery 28 V 0,5 Ah
MILWAUKEE 2 pcs.

Dimensions (mm)
933 x236x241
540 x 134 x 325

139x37x 63,3
115x 89,5 x 61
200x 130 x 110
200 x 155 x 90
132 x 84 x 82




SETS LIGHT

LIGHT HAND DRIVEN BRONCE

1084065 Combi tool SPS 270 H 9,8 kg 682 x192x 161
1056478 Rescue ram RZM 740 6,8 kg 308 x 68 x 68

LIGHT HAND DRIVEN SILVER it

1084065 Combi tool SPS 270 H 9,8 kg 682 x 192 x 161
1056478 Rescue ram RZM 740 6,8 kg 308 x 68 x 68
571407 Accessories Chain Adapter 7,8 kg -
2096617 Accessories Pulling device 2 pcs. 1,4 kg -
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MEDIUM STANDARD BRONCE

5933633 Spreader SP 49 19,9 kg 791 x 248 x 199
1059226 Cutter RSX 180 17,6 kg 740 x 232 x 206
5933803 Rescue ram RZ 1-850 11,5 kg 530x 190 x 79
3838579 Rescue ram Extension for rescue ram, lenght 250 mm 2,55 kg 71,5x 71,5 x 250
1081842 Power unit V40S 31,8 kg 444 x 362 x 471
2847647 Accessories Twin hoses yellow 5 m, SINGLE 4,3 kg -
2847639 Accessories Twin hoses red 5 m, SINGLE 4,3 kg -




SETS MEDIUM

MEDIUM STANDARD SILVER

1093667 Spreader SP 44 AS 13,4 kg 715x239x 176
1093226 Cutter RSX 160 14,5 kg 718 x 236 x 158
3864588 Rescue ram Extension for rescue ram, lenght 250 mm 3,5kg 89 x 89 x 336
5931401 Rescue ram RZT 2-775 11,4 kg 395 x 200 x 88
1060793 Power unit V ECO Compact 23,7 kg 462 x 324 x 441
2819139 Accessories Chain Adapter 13,8 kg -
1052606 Accessories COAX hose, 5 m yellow 5,5 kg -
1052605 Accessories COAX hose, 5 m red 3,3 kg -
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MEDIUM STANDARD GOLD

1089800 Spreader SP 54 AS 16,8 kg 821 x 282 x 200
1093906 Cutter S50 4,2 kg 362x138x71
1093279 Cutter RSU 180 PLUS 16,7 kg 737 x 236 x 159
5931401 Rescue ram RZT 2-775 11,3 kg 395 x 200 x 88
1050041 Rescue ram RZT 2-1500 17,8 kg 650 x 200 x 88
1060793 Power unit V ECO Compact 23,7 kg 462 x 324 x 441
571415 Accessories Chain Adapter 13,8 kg -
1052603 Accessories COAX hose 10 m, yellow 5,5 kg -
1052606 Accessories COAX hose 10 m, red 5,5 kg -




SETS MEDIUM

MEDIUM BATTERY BRONCE e,
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1093703 Spreader SP 44 AS EF3 16,3 kg 877 x239x 241
1093508 Cutter RSX 160 EF3 17,5 kg 682 x 192 x 161
1075272 Rescue ram RZM 910 EF2 14,7 kg 540 x 134 x 325
1075189 Accessories Spare battery 28 V 0,5 Ah MILWAUKEE 2 pcs. 2x1,0kg 132 x84 x 82
1054097 Accessories Power supply 230 V 0,8 kg 200 x 155 x 90

1060423 Accessories On-vehicle charger 12/24 V 1,0kg 200x 130x 110
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MEDIUM BATTERY SILVER

1091736
1093512
1088997
1075189
571415

1054097
1060423
1060422

Spreader
Cutter
Rescue ram
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Accessories

SP 54 AS EF3

RSU 180 PLUS EF3

RZT 2-1170 EF2

Spare battery 28 V 0,5 Ah MILWAUKEE 6 pcs.
Chain Adapter

Power supply 230 V

On-vehicle charger 12/24 V

Permanent operation 230 V

19,7 kg
19,6 kg
19,4 kg
6x1,0kg
13,8 kg
0,8 kg
1,0 kg
4,0 kg

982 x 282 x 241
898 x 236 x 241
540 x 134 x 357
132 x84 x 82
200 x 155 x 90
200x 130x 110




SETS MEDIUM

MEDIUM BATTERY GOLD

1091736
1093512
1075272
1081519
571415

1075189
1054097
1060423
1060422
1084725

Spreader
Cutter
Rescue ram
Rescue ram
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Accessories

SP 54 AS EF3

RSU 180 PLUS EF3

RZ 1-910 EF2

RZT 2-1500 EF2

Chain Adapter

Spare battery 28 V 0,5 Ah MILWAUKEE 8 pcs.
Power supply 230 V

On-vehicle charger 12/24 V

Permanent operations 230 V

Insert blade in pocket for RSU 180 PLUS

19,7 kg
19,6 kg
14,7 kg
20,4 kg
13,8 kg
8x1,0kg
0,8 kg
1,0 kg
4,0 kg
1,1kg

982 x 282 x 241
898 x 236 x 241
540 x 134 x 325
700 x 134 349
132 x84 x 82
200 x 155 x 90
200x 130x 110
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HEAVY STANDARD BRONCE

1090581 Spreader SP 50 BS 17,0 kg 854 x 282 x 200
1093279 Cutter RSU 180 PLUS 16,7 kg 737 x 236 x 159
1093906 Cutter S50 4,2 kg 362x138x71
5931401 Rescue ram RZT 2-775 11,3 kg 395 x 200 x 88
1050041 Rescue ram RZT 2-1500 17,8 kg 650 x 200 x 88
1077052 Rescue ram RZ 1-1810 13,5 kg 990x 179x 70
1060793 Power unit V ECO Compact 23,7 kg 462 x 324 x 441
1069440 Accessories DPH 4018 S 10,2 kg 729 x 200 x 183
1052606 Accessories COAX hose 10 m, red 5,5 kg -
1052603 Accessories COAX hose 10 m, yellow 5,5 kg -
1084725 Accessories Insert blade in pocket RSU 180 PLUS 1,1kg -
571415 Accessories Chain Adapter 13,8 kg -




SETS HEAVY

HEAVY STANDARD SILVER

1090581
1093298
1093906
1096650
5936934
5931401
5932025
1077052
1078719
1069440
1052605
571415

1096859
1084725
3864588

Spreader
Cutter
Cutter
Combi tool
Rescue ram
Rescue ram
Rescue ram
Rescue ram
Power unit
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Accessories

SP 50 BS

RSU 210 PLUS

S50

SPS 400 MK2

RZT 2-600

RZT 2-775

RZT 2-1500 XL

RZ 1-1810

V 70 SAH 20

DPH 4018 S

COAX hose 5 m, red
Chain Adapter

Door opening tips 2 pcs.
Insert blade in pocket RSU 210 PLUS

Extension for rescue rams, lenght 250 mm

17.0 kg
19,6 kg

4,2 kg
17,2 kg

9,1 kg
11,3 kg
20,7 kg
13,5 kg
75,9 kg
10,2 kg
3,31 kg
13,8 kg
0,94 kg

1,1kg

3,5 kg

854 x 282 x 200
833x260x 221
362x138x71
807 x236x 161
300 x 295 x 88
395x 200 x 88
650 x 221 x 109
990x179x 70
820 x 440 x 500
729 x 200 x 183

115x89,5x 61
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HEAVY STANDARD GOLD

1093902 Spreader SP 64 BS 20,0 kg 879 x 307 x 210
1093298 Cutter RSU 210 PLUS 19,6 kg 833x260x 221
1093906 Cutter S50 4,2 kg 362x138x71
1096650 Combi tool SPS 400 MK2 17,2 kg 807 x 236 x 161
5936934 Rescue ram RZT 2-600 9,1 kg 300 x 295 x 88
5931401 Rescue ram RZT 2-775 11,3 kg 395 x 200 x 88
5933803 Rescue ram RZ 1-850 11,5 kg 530x 190 x 79
5934133 Rescue ram RZT 3-1310 XL 20,7 kg 480 x 109 x 221
5932025 Rescue ram RZT 2-1500 XL 20,7 kg 650 x 221 x 109
1077052 Rescue ram RZ 1-1810 13,5 kg 990 x 179 x 70
1058332 Power unit V70 SAH 20 COAX 76,5 kg 820 x 440 x 500
1081828 Power unit Akkupac Eco 10,2 kg 335x 250 x 315
1069440 Accessories DPH 4018 S 10,2 kg 729 x 200 x 183
1052605 Accessories COAX hose 5m, red 3,31 kg -
1075189 Accessories Spare battery 28 V 0,5 Ah MILWAUKEE 3 pcs. 3x1,0kg 132 x84 x 82
1096859 Accessories Door opening tips 2 pcs. 0,94 kg 115x89,5x 61
1060423 Accessories On-vehicle charger 12/24 vV 1,0 kg 200x 130x 110
1054097 Accessories Power supply 230 V 0,8 kg 200 x 155 x 90
1095147 Accessories Chain Adapter 14,54 kg -




SETS H

HEAVY BATTERY BRONCE

1091736
1093512
1093377
1075272
1081519
3838579
1075189
1060423
1060422
1096859
3867323
1084725
1054097
2819139
2836033

Spreader
Cutter
Combi tool
Rescue ram
Rescue ram
Rescue ram
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Accessories

SP 54 AS EF3

RSU 180 PLUS EF3
RIT-Tool EF3

RZ 1-910 EF2

RZT 2-1500 EF2

Extension for rescue rams, lenght 250 mm

Spare battery 28 V 0,5 Ah MILWAUKEE 8 pcs.

On-vehicle charger 12/24 V 2 pcs.
Permanent operations 230V 2 pcs.
Door opening tips 2 pcs.

Spreader tip 2 pcs.

Insert blade in pocket RSU 180 PLUS
Power supply 230 V

Chain Adapter

Pulling device 2 pcs.

20,7 kg
20,6 kg
13,3 kg
15,7 kg
21,4 kg
2,55 kg
8x1,0kg
2x1,0kg
2x4,0kg
0,94 kg
0,75 kg
1,1kg
0,8 kg
13,8 kg
1,3 kg

EAVY

982 x 282 x 241
898 x 236 x 241
773 x 192 x 241
540 x 134 x 325
700 x 134 349
71,5x71,5x 250
132 x84 x 82
200 x 130x 110
115x89,5x 61
116 x 44 x 64

200 x 155 x 90

139x37x63,3

19
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HEAVY BATTERY SILVER

1091735 Spreader SP 50 BS EF3 19,9 kg 1015 x 282 x 241
1093512 Cutter RSU 180 PLUS EF3 19,6 kg 898 x 236 x 241
1096649 Combi tool SPS 370 MK3 EF 18,2 kg 933 x236x 241
1075272 Rescue ram RZ 1-910 EF2 14,7 kg 540 x 134 x 325
1088997 Rescue ram RZT 1170 EF2 19,4 kg 540 x 134 x 357
1081519 Rescue ram RZT 2-1500 EF2 20,4 kg 700 x 134 349
3838579 Accessories Extension for rescue ram, lenght 250 mm 2,55 kg 71,5x71,5x250
1075189 Accessories Spare battery 28 V 0,5 Ah MILWAUKEE 8 pcs. 8x1,0kg 132 x84 x 82
1060423 Accessories On-vehicle charger 12/24 V 2 pcs. 2x1,0kg 200x 130x 110
1060422 Accessories Permanent operations 230 V 2 pcs. 2x4,0kg -
1096859 Accessories Doop opener tip 2 pcs. 0,94 kg 115x89,5x61
1084725 Accessories Insert blade in pocket for RSU 180 PLUS 2 pcs. 2x1,1kg -
1054097 Accessories Power supply 230 V 0,8 kg 200 x 155 x 90
2819139 Accessories Chain Adapter for SPS 370 MK2 13,8 kg -
571415 Accessories Chain Adapter for SP 50 BS 13,8 kg -
2836033 Accessories Pulling device for RIT-Tool 10 pcs. 10x 1,3 kg -




SETS HEAVY

HEAVY BATTERY GOLD

1091735
1093514
1096649
1075272
1088997
1078342
1081519
1075189
1060423
571415

2819139
1060422
2836033
1096859
1084725
3838579
1054097

Spreader
Cutter
Combi tool
Rescue ram
Rescue ram
Rescue ram
Rescue ram
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Accessories

SP 50 BS EF3

RSU 210 PLUS EF3
SPS 370 MK2 EF3
RZ 1-910 EF2
RZT2-1170 EF2
RZT 2-1360 EF2
RZT 2-1500 EF2

Spare battery 28 V 0,5 Ah MILWAUKEE 8 pcs.

On-vehicle charger 12/24 V 2 pcs.

Chain Adapter for SP 50 BS

Chain Adapter for SPS 370 MK2
Permanent operations 230 V

Pulling device

Door opening tips 2 pcs.

Insert blade in pocket for RSU 210 PLUS
Extension for rescue ram, lenght 250 mm

Power supply 230 V 2 pcs.

19,9 kg
22,5 kg
18,2 kg
14,7 kg
19,4 kg
19,1 kg
20,4 kg
8x1,0kg
2x1,0kg
13,8 kg
13,8 kg
4,0 kg
1,3 kg
0,94 kg
1,1 kg
2,55 kg
2x0,8kg

1015 x 282 x 241
994 x 260 x 241
933 x 236 x 241
540 x 134 x 325
540 x 134 x 357
586 x 134 x 349

700 x 134 349
132x84x 82
200x 130x 110

115x89,5x61
71,5x71,5x250
200 x 155 x 90
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1089461 Accessories Halligan-Tool 770 mm with 4,5 kg 770 x 145 x 164
Hebelklaue
8114161 Accessories GLAS-EX and center punch 1,5 kg 350 x 290 x 30

ACCESSORY LIGHT SILVER 4

8114161 Accessories GLAS-EX and center punch 1,5 kg 350 x290x 30
8137676 Accessories STAB-FIX Set BASIC 20,5 kg 600 x 400 x 140




SETS ACCESSORY

ACCESSORY LIGHT GOLD

N\ .

Part no. Product category Description Weight Dimensions (mm)

4 f" 8114161 Accessories GLAS-EX and center punch 1,5 kg 350x 290 x 30
’,p"" 8137676 Accessories STAB-FIX Set BASIC 20,5 kg 600 x 400 x 140

\ 8137455 Accessories Protective pad Set 5,9 kg 770 x 500 x 90

Total weight: 27,9 kg

ACCESSORY MEDIUM BRONCE

8 a

Part no. Product category Description Weight Dimensions (mm)

1078419 Accessories STAB-FAST ALU Basic 19,0 kg 1100 x 300 x 120

1 y—— N 1052771 Accessories STAB-FAST Set (4 pcs.) in Eurobox 38,0 kg 600 x 400 x 320
l' i 8137455 Accessories Protective pad Set 5,9 kg 770 x 500 x 90
ol 1089461 Accessories Halligan-Tool 770 mm leverage claw 4,5 kg 770 x 145 x 164

;_r 1080917 Accessories Glass management Set 5,6 kg 600 x 400 x 132
-~ 8136360 Accessories Protection shields (2 pcs.) 2,5 kg 550 x 350 x 6

Total weight: 75,5 kg
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ACCESSORY MEDIUM SILVER

1078419
1052771
8137455
1080917
1079078
8136360

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Accessories

STAB-FAST ALU Basic

STAB-PACK Set (4 pcs.) in Eurobox
Protective pad Set

Glass management Set

PAT-SAFE patient protection pad
Protection shields (2 pcs.)

19,0 kg
38,0 kg
5,90 kg
5,6 kg
1,5 kg
2,5 kg

1100 x 300 x 120
600 x 400 x 320
770 x 500 x 90
600 x 400 x 132
1600 x 2000

550 x 350 x 80




SETS ACCESSORY

ACCESSORY MEDIUM GOLD

1078419
1052771
8137455
1080917
1083470
1089461
1079078
8136360

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Accessories

STAB-FAST ALU Basic

STAB-PACK Set (4 pcs.) in Eurobox
Protective pad Set

Glass management Set

Airbag protection driver (Set, 2 pcs.)
Halligan-Tool 770 mm leverage claw
PAT-SAFE patient protection pad

Protection shields

19,0 kg
38,0 kg
5,9 kg
5,6 kg
1,8 kg
4,5 kg
1,5 kg
2,5 kg

1100 x 300 x 120
600 x 400 x 320
770 x 500 x 90
600 x 400 x 132
400 x 300 x 132
770 x 145 x 164
1600 x 2000
550x350x 6
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ACCESSORY HEAVY BRONCE

1080917
1083470
8136360
8135517
1089461
1079078
1052771
1078418
8137676

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Accessories

Glass management Set

Airbag protection driver (Set, 2 pcs.)
Protection shields Set

Protective pad Set

Halligan-Tool 770 mm leverage claw
PAT-SAFE patient protection pad
STAB-PACK Set (4 pcs.) in Eurobox
STAB-FAST ALU

STAB-FIX Set BASIC

5,6 kg
1,8kg
2,5 kg
7,8 kg
4,5 kg
1,5kg
38,0 kg
33,0 kg
20,5 kg

600 x 400 x 132
400 x 300 x 132
550 x350x 6
500 x 700 x 95
770 x 145 x 164
1600 x 2000

600 x 400 x 320
1100 x 300 x 120
600 x 400 x 140
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ACCESSORY HEAVY SILVER

1080917
1095126
1083470
1083471
8136360
8135517
1079078
1089642
1052771
1052770
1078419
1078420

Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories

Accessories

Glasmanagement

GLAS-EX TURBO Turbo

Airbag protection driver (Set, 2 pcs.)
Airbag protection passenger
Protection shields Set (2 pcs.)
Protective pad Set

PAT-SAFE patient protection pad
Halligan-Tool 770 with metal cutting claw
STAB-PACK Set (4 pcs.) in Eurobox
STAB-LOCK Set in Eurobox
STAB-FAST ALU Basic

STAB-FAST ALU XL

5,6 kg
0,9 kg
1,8 kg
4,0 kg
2,5kg
7,8 kg
1,5 kg
4,5 kg
38,0 kg
30,5 kg
19,0 kg
30,0 kg

600 x 400 x 132
220 x 60 x 50
400 x 300 x 132
400 x 300 x 132
550x350x 6
500 x 700 x 95
1600 x 2000

770 x 145 x 164
600 x 400 x 320
600 x 400 x 320
1100 x 300 x 120
1600 x 500 x 180
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ACCESSORY HEAVY GOLD

1080917 Accessories Glass management Set 5,6 kg 600 x 400 x 132
1095126 Accessories GLAS-EX TURBO 0,9 kg 220x 60 x 50
1083470 Accessories Airbag protection driver (Set, 2 pcs.) 1,8 kg 400 x 300 x 132
1083471 Accessories Airbag protection passenger 4,0 kg 400 x 300 x 132
8046204 Accessories Airbag protection truck 0,75 kg 400 x 300 x 132
8136360 Accessories Protection shields Set 2,5 kg 550 x350x 6
1083472 Accessories Truck cage safety system 8,0 kg 600 x 400 x 132
8135517 Accessories Protective pad Set with Plane 7,8 kg 500 x 700 x 95
1078945 Accessories Protective pad Set Upgrade 8,6 kg 500 x 700 x 95
1079078 Accessories PAT-SAFE patient protection pad 1,5kg 1600 x 2000
1089642 Accessories Halligan-Tool 770 mm with with metal cutting claw 4,5 kg 770 x 145 x 164
1081981 Accessories Breaking Tool Set 8,3 kg 930x220x 160
1052770 Accessories STAB-LOCK Set in Eurobox 30,5 kg 600 x 400 x 320
1052771 Accessories STAB-PACK Set (4 pcs.) in Eurobox 38,0 kg 600 x 400 x 320
1078418 Accessories STAB-FAST ALU 33.0 kg 1100 x 300 x 120
1078420 Accessories STAB-FAST ALU XL 30,0 kg 1600 x 500 x 180

8139342 Accessories STAB-FIX 4 Kant Set 100 28,4 kg 300 x 300 x 450




SETS ACCESSORY

DEVICE HOLDERS

WEBER RESCUE DEVICE HOLDERS FOR THE SECURE LOADING
OF HYDRAULIC RESCUE TOOLS IN THE VEHICLE

¢ Individually adapted to the respective device series, for perfect hold

e All brackets are available for horizontal or vertical mounting in the vehicle
e Additional securing via an easy-to-open tension strap

e Two-part plastic mounts for flexible and durable attachment

e Extremely lightweight at approx. 1.5 kg per mount

EIFFAE L EL-EF
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SPREADERS

Spreaders from the new range for biggest challenges

e detachable tips with integrated peeling function
e tips with interior and exterior spikes for extra grip

¢ spreader arms made of high-strength aluminium

¢ unique surface hardened areas on the spreader arms increases the working range

¢ wrap-round handle for easy handling and fast work

¢ all control elements are designed in high visibility and distinctive in red

e available as battery tools or hose tools

e with point for connection for conversion to E-FORCE3 battery tool or hose tool

¢ battery tools with new, efficient drive for higher speed

e battery not included

SP 50 BS

SP 50 BS
E-FORCE 3

@ x-cianee () PeeLING
@ sineLe

) GRip
Spreading width

Spreading force (in the working area)
Max. squeezing force

Pulling width

Max. pulling force

EN class

Weight

Part no.

= o

(@) X-CHANGE

CHARGE

Q) PeeunG
) Gri

Spreading width

Spreading force (in the working area)
Max. squeezing force

Pulling width

Max. pulling force

EN class

Weight (ready for use)

Part no.

@) pus controL

805 mm

50 - 501 kN
144 kN

680 mm

67 kN
BS50/805-17,0
17,0 kg
1090581

= e
SPEED CONTROL

805 mm

50 - 501 kN
144 kN

680 mm

67 kN
BS50/805-20,9
20,9 kg
1091735




NEW SPREADER GENERATION

&

Wrap-round handle
for easier handling

SP54 AS

SP 54 AS E-FORCE3

BESTSELLERS | SPREADERS

LET'S CREATE FUTURE >

Extremly lightweight
and slim design

for even better handling

(%) GRIP

Spreader tips
tips with interior and exterior spikes
for extra grip

4

(&) X-CHANGE
@ sineLe

Q) PeEune
) eRip

@) pus controL

Spreading width 735 mm
Spreading force (in the working area) 55 -501 kN
Max. squeezing force 144 kN
Pulling width 620 mm
Max. pulling force 70 kN
EN class AS55/735-16,8
Weight 16,8 kg
Part no. 1089800

= TN 4
@) x-chane () PecuNG  (€3) SPEED CONTROL
@) G

CHARGE

Spreading width 735 mm
Spreading force (in the working area) 55 - 501 kN
Max. squeezing force 144 kN
Pulling width 620 mm
Max. pulling force 70 kN
EN class AS55/735-20,7
Weight (ready for use) 20,7 kg
Part no. 1091736
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SP 44 AS

Spreader from the new range with completely new design

¢ lightweight and slim construction

e fulfills AS standard

¢ the plastic grip with optimised gripping surface also insulates
the equipment operator up to 1.000 Volts

¢ with connection point for conversion to E-FORCE3 battery tool

SP44AS
E-FORCE 3

Spreader from the new range with completely new design

o fulfills AS standard

¢ the plastic grip with optimised gripping surface also insulates
the equipment operator up to 1,000 Volts

¢ with connection point for conversion to hose tool

¢ battery not included

SP 64 BS

BS-Spreader from the new range with completely new design

¢ wrap-round handle for easy handling and efficient work
e complies with BS class per EN13204

4

(&) X-CHANGE
@ sineLE

Q) eeung
) eRip

&) push controL

360°) HANDLE

Spreading width 610 mm
Spreading force (in the working area) 44 - 857 KN
Max. squeezing force 149,0 kN
Pulling width 465 mm
Max. pulling force 68 kN
EN class AS44/610-13,4
Weight 13,4 kg
Part no. 1093667

==l | o =3
:l' = — bl e e

),

@) x-cuanee () PEELING SPEED CONTROL

CHARGE ) GRIP %0) HANDLE

Spreading width 610 mm
Spreading force (in the working area) 44 - 857 kN
Max. squeezing force 149,0 kN
Pulling width 465 mm
Max. pulling force 68 kN
EN class AS44/610-17,3
Weight (ready for use) 17,3 kg
Part no. 1093703

4

(&) X-CHANGE
@ sinGLE

Q) PeeLnG
) GRip

@) push controL

Spreading width 820 mm
Spreading force (in the working area) 64 - 680 kN
Max. squeezing force 129,0 kN
Pulling width 702 mm
Max. pulling force - 74KN
EN class BS64/820-20,1
Weight 20,0 kg
Part no. 1093902




Spreaders with low weight and large spreading travel for all

applications

removable tips with integrated peeling section
spreader arms made of high-strength aluminium
additional laser dispersion extends the working range
from the tips to the arm

SPREADERS

4

Q) eEunG

@) pusk controL

@ sin6LE

Spreading width 710 mm
Spreading force (in the working area) 54-330 kN
Pulling width 604 mm
Max. pulling force 54 kN
EN Class AS 49/650-20
Weight 19,9 kg
Part no. 5936363
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CUTTERS

Modern rescue tools for cutting of modern vehicles

¢ blade shape suitable for toughest applications

e cutter blades with inserts made of high strength alloy

¢ lower maintenance cost (just change inserts instead of the complete blades)
¢ all control elements are designed in high visibility and distinctive in red

¢ available as battery tools or conventional rescue tools

e with connection point for conversion to E-FORCE3 battery tool or hose tools

¢ with new, more efficient drive for higher speed

e battery not included

RSU 180 PLUS vy

(&) X-CHANGE unmMate () pusH coNTRoL

@ siNGLe @ s &) roreeD

360°) HANDLE

Opening 185 mm
EN class BC185J-16,7
EN cutting class (EN 13204) 1J-2K-3K-4K-5K
NFPA class A8-B9-C7-D9-E9-F4
Weight 16,7 kg
Part no. 1093279

RSU 180 PLUS 2 FURCE B FEE
E-FORCE3

(&) X-CHANGE ULTIMATE SPEED CONTROL
CHARGE @ s () FoReED

360°) HANDLE

Opening 185 mm
EN class BC185J-20,6
EN cutting class (EN 13204) 1J-2K-3K-4K-5K
NFPA class A8-B9-C7-D9-E9-F4
Weight (ready for use) 20,6 kg

Part no. 1093512




BESTSELLERS | CUTTERS

REPLACEABLE BLADE INSERTS

Blade inserts LET'S CREATE FUTURE >

protect the blade, particularly
well suited to cutting modern
vehicles with high-strength
materials

PLUS-blade inserts
Save costs within 2 minutes they can
by only replacing be replaced easily, even
the blade inserts on-scene during an incident

RSU 210 PLUS

RSU 210 PLUS
E-FORCE3

(&) X-CHANGE

360°) HANDLE

Opening

EN class

EN cutting class (EN 13204)
NFPA class

Weight

Part no.

(&) X-CHANGE

360°) HANDLE

Opening

EN class

EN cutting class (EN 13204)
NFPA class

Weight (ready for use)

Part no.

@ siNGLe P s

CHARGE @ rs

@) push controL

(&) roreeD

210 mm
CC200K-19,6
1K-2K-3K-4K-5K
A8-B9-C8-D9-E9-F4
19,6 kg

1093298

(@) SPEED CONTROL

(&) FoRGED

210 mm
CC200K-23,5
1K-2K-3K-4K-5K
A8-B9-C8-D9-E9-F4
23,5 kg

1093514
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RSX 160

@ x-cuane Q) xtReMe () pus conTRoL

@ siN6LE %) HANDLE (<) FORGED
Compact cutting device with Xtreme cutting technology Opening 160 mm
e for low-tension cutting due to massive overlapping EN class (EN 13204) BC160H-14,5
of the blades EN cutting class (EN 13204) 11-2K-3H-4J-5H
* pulls any material to the optimal cutting point NFPA class A7-B8-C6-D7-E8
e easier working due to shorter blades Weight 14,49 kg
* with connection point for conversion to E-FORCE3 battery tool Part no. 1093226

i — 1 —
=1 o e - = v
_I-._.. = — e e f

RSX 160
E-FORCE3

(@) X-CHANGE () XTREME SPEED CONTROL

360° @
Compact battery driven cutter with new, CHARGE HANDLE FORGED

more effcient drive for higher speed

[ i i i Opening 160 mm
¢ for low-tension cutting due to massive overlapping of the
blades s Ping EN class (EN 13204) BC160H-18,5
* pulls material to be cut to the point of force EN cutting class (EN 13204) A17|-|§£|;<-g6H-SJ7-5E:
* easier working due to shorter blades NFP.A class -BS- 1-8 5-k
¢ with connection point for conversion to hose tool Weight (ready for use) ;2 K8

e battery not included Part no. 1093508




CUTTERS

$50 revy

@ sin6LE @) push controL (&) ForeED

Opening 50 mm

Compact cutting device for low-tension cutting EN class AC50B-4,2
¢ no uncontrolled movement when object being cut EN cutting class (EN 13204) 1C-2D-3B
e can be used in confined spaces, e.g. in the footwell NFPA class A4-B3-C2-D4-E3
of crashed vehicles Weight 4,2 kg

o extremely lightweight, single-handed operation possible Part no. 1093906

RSX 180 4

@ sinLe QR xmeme (1) pusH conTRoL

360°) HANDLE

Cutter with Xtreme blade technology Opening 180 mm
e low-stress cut due to massive overlap of the shear blades EN cutting class (EN 13204) 1)-2K-31-4)-5)
¢ draws material to be cut to the point of force NF?A class A7-B9-C7-D9-E9
e knives can be resharpened from highly tempered tool steel Weight 17,6 kg

with round material cutter Part no. 1059226
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COMBITOOLS

All with one tool - cutting, spreading, pressing and pulling!

e combining tools means less space and weight

e trussed grid structure blades, re-sharpenable and with a notch for cutting round bars

¢ tips can be detached

¢ 360° red ating and folding plastic grip insulates the equipment operator up to 1,000 Volts

¢ all control elements are designed in high visibility and distinctive in red

* can be combined with chain Set and mechanical rescue cylinders

¢ available as battery or conventional rescue tools

e with connection point for conversion to E-For CE3 battery tool or hose tools

¢ battery tools with new, more efficient drive for higher speed

e battery not included

SPS 270 MK2

Extremely lightweight combi tool

e trussed grid structure blades, re-sharpenable and with a
notch for cutting round bars
¢ with connection point for conversion to E-FORCE3 battery tool

SPS 270 MK2
E-FORCE 3

Extremely lightweight combi tool

¢ with new, more efficient drive for higher speed

e trussed grid structure blades, re-sharpenable and with a
notch for cutting round bars

¢ with connection point for conversion to hose tool

¢ battery not included

@) X-CHANGE  (X) FORGED
@ sineLe

Spreading width

Spreading force (in the working area)
Opening

Pulling width (with adapter)

Max. pulling force

EN class (EN 13204)

EN cutting class (EN 13204)

NFPA class

Weight

Part no.

360°) HANDLE

=)

i
— —

(&) X-CHANGE

CHARGE

(&) ForGED

360°) HANDLE

Spreading width

Spreading force (in the working area)
Opening

Pulling width (with adapter)

Max. pulling force

EN class (EN 13204)

EN cutting class (EN 13204)

NFPA class

Weight (ready for use)

Part no.

@) pus controL

ULTIMATE

270 mm

31-591 kN

221 mm

395 mm

36 kN
BK31/270G-9,7
1H-2G-3G-4H-5G
A6-B7-C6-D7-E7-F3
9,7 kg

1093263

o\

OREE &

SPEED CONTROL
ULTIMATE

270 mm

31-591 kN

221 mm

395 mm

36 kN
BK31/270G-13,6
1H-2G-3G-4H-5G
A6-B7-C6-D7-E7-F3
13,6 kg

1093515




SPS 360 MK2

Versatile combi tool

¢ serrated blades bite firmly
¢ lightweight, yet strong spreading and cutting force
¢ with connection point for conversion to E-FORCE3 battery tool

SPS 360 MK2
E-FORCE 3

Versatile combi tool

¢ with new, more efficient drive for higher speed

¢ serrated blades bite firmly

¢ lightweight, yet strong spreading and cutting force
¢ with connection point for conversion to hose tool
e battery not included

COMBI TOOLS

] 4

@) x-cianee (<) Foraed (1) pusH controL
@ siN6LE

30) HANDLE ULTIMATE

Spreading width 360 mm
Spreading force (in the working area) 36 - 783 kN
Opening 285 kN
Pulling width (with adapter) 440 mm
Max. pulling force 53 kN
EN class (EN 13204) CK36/360H-14,2
EN cutting class (EN 13204) 11-2K-3J-4K-5)
NFPA class A7-B8-C7-D9-E8-F5
Weight 14,2 kg
Part no. 1096646

~URCE B

= — e —

() ForeED SPEED CONTROL

i
—

(&) X-CHANGE

CHARGE 50) HANDLE ULTIMATE

Spreading width 360 mm
Spreading force (in the working area) 36 - 783 kN
Opening 285 mm
Pulling width (with adapter) 440 mm
Max. pulling force 53 kN
EN class (EN 13204) CK36/3601-18,1
EN cutting class (EN 13204) 11-2K-3J-4K-5J
NFPA class A7-B8-C7-D9-E8-F5
Weight (ready for use) 18,1 kg
Part no. 1096647
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SPS 400 MK2

Versatile combi tool with high cutting and spreading forces

¢ long life and better cutting performance dueto forgd and
lightweight high strength blades

e serrated blades bite firmly

e removable tips

SPS 370 MK2
E-FORCE 3

Versatile combi tool

¢ with new, more efficient drive for higher speed

¢ serrated blades bite firmly

e removable tips

e with connection point for conversion to hose tool
¢ battery not included

SPS270H
HANDVARIO

Manually operated combination device with integrated
hydraulic drive

® space-saving and can be used anywhere
¢ |low weight
¢ head section can be red ated 360° for optimum work

®) ForeED

360°) HANDLE

@) pusk controL
ULTIMATE

Spreading width

Spreading force (in the working area)
Opening

Pulling width (with adapter)

Max. pulling force

EN class (EN 13204)

EN cutting class (EN 13204)

NFPA class

Weight

Part no.

(@) X-CHANGE

CHARGE

) ForeED

360°) HANDLE

Spreading width

Spreading force (in the working area)
Opening

Pulling width (with adapter)

Max. pulling force

EN class (EN 13204)*

EN cutting class (EN 13204)*

NFPA class

Weight (ready for use)

Part no.

&) ForeED

Spreading width

Spreading force (in the working area)
Opening

Pulling width (with adapter)

Max. pulling force

EN class (EN 13204)*

EN cutting class (EN 13204)*

NFPA class

Weight (ready for use)

Part no.

ULTIMATE

= o iy

d I =3
- —

405 mm

35-1071 kN

343 mm

450 mm

58 kN
CK35/4051-17,2
11-2K-3J-4K-5)
A7-B9-C7-D9-E9-F6
17,2 kg

1096650

r‘;}'

— ‘

SPEED CONTROL
ULTIMATE

370 mm

35-783 kN

295 mm

405 mm

57 kN
CK35/370H-19,2
11-2J-3H-4J-51
A7-B8-C7-D8-E8-F5
18,2 kg

1096649

W

270 mm

26 - 534 kN

221 mm

380 mm

32 kN

K25G-M
1H-2G-3G-4H-5G
A6-B7-C6-D7-E7
9,8 kg

1084065




COMBI TOOLS

RIT-TOOL E-FORCE3

Fully-featured battery combi tool with replaceable tips
depending on the application

¢ e.g. breaking doors and windows, cutting round steel and chains,
lifting of loads, pulling obstacles, opening of vehicles (extrication)

¢ High strength and lightweight blades for optimum cutting
performances

e Extra high cutting and spreading forces
(cutting performance 1H-2H-3H-4H-5H)

¢ Pulling dapters enable the tool to pull by using a chain/hook

e Battery and tips need to be ordered seperately

¢ Free kit composition

SPEEDCONTROL (&) FORGED
CHARGE

Spreading width
DIN-Classification

EN class

EN cutting class (EN 13204)*
NFPA class

Weight

Part no.

360°) HANDLE

215 mm
C100-H-E-I
AC140H-13,3
1H-2H-3H-4H-5H
A6-B7-C6-D7-E7-F3
13,3 kg

1093377
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RESCUE RAMS

Single-stage

e various accessories available, such as adapters and Chain Sets
e optimum length matching — overlapping length of the entire range of rams

e with movable head, which can still can be red ated under load

Telescopic rescue rams
¢ double-acting telescopic ram made of reliable high-quality steel or high-strength aluminium

e special multi-stage-construction allows extra extended and retracted length

All rescue rams from WEBER RESCUE SYSTEMS have the remaining length (DISTANCE) visible laser-etched on the piston rod.
This early warning system enables you to decide right away whether the ram you are currently using is long enough for the job or
whether a longer ram must be prepared and used. A real time improvement!

RZM 740 NI e

&

S
Mechanical rescue ram
e Standardized fitment compatible with all WEBER RESCUE
Combi tools with removable tips
¢ captive bolts on the mounting arms for quick and easy
attachment to the combination tool
« combines the functionality of a rescue ram with a Combi tool ~ Closed length 308 mm
« expands the range of applications thanks to the large opening ~ Extended length 740 mm
width Weight 6,8 kg

e compact closed dimension of 320 mm Part no. 1056478




SINGLE-STAGE RAMS | RESCUE RAMS

INTEGRATED REMAINING LENGTH MARKING

PATENT PENDING

(l11) DISTANCE

Remaining length
marks laser-etched
every 5cm (2in)
on the piston rod

Indicates the last
20 centimetres
until full extension

Up to four circumferential
rings depending on type
of cylinder

Inch and Centimetre
markings around
piston rod

(1) pisTANCE @ sineLe

@) pus controL

- RZ 1-850 RZ 2-1290 RZ 3-1640
. == Pushing force 137,4 kN 137,4 kN 137,4 kN
"1_/) Pulling force 24 kN 24 kN 24 kN

i Closed length 530 mm 750 mm 1100 mm

Piston stroke 1. st. 320 mm 540 mm 540 mm

= Extended length 850 mm 1290 mm 1640 mm

Single-stage rescue ram for pushing and pulling
e length from 530 — 1640 mm

RZ1-1810 CROSSRAMMER

EN class
Weight
Part no.

R137-320-11,5 R137-540-16,2 R137-540-19,1

11,5 kg
5933803

16,2 kg
5933781

19,2 kg
5933765

4 4 4

g @D pisTANCE @ swete () pusH ConTROL
Pushing force 36,4 kN

Closed length 990 mm

Single stage rescue ram for working inside the vehicle cabin Piston stroke 1. stage 820 mm
e most suitable ram for severely defor med vehicle interior Extf—:nded length 1810 mm
o lightweight and handy due to the small-diameter ram body Weight 13,5kg
o extreme final extended length of 1810 mm Part no. 1077052
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RZT 2-1170 E-FOR CE2 @, & 7

— —_— '_.) ._.-I —_—
= rokE

(D) DISTANCE (T} CHARGE

Pushing force (1./2. stage)

Closed length 189,0/99,0 kN
Piston stroke (1./2. stage) 540 mm
Extended length 360/270 mm
Compact rescue ram for working in most confined spaces EN class 1170 mm
* extending to the final length of 600 mm without any interruption ~ Weight 20,4 kg
e for use e.g. in footwells Part no. 1088997

RZT 2-600 RC7 A 4

1D pisTANCE @ sivete () pusH conTroL

Q= Pushing force (1./2. stage) 189,4/99,0 kN

Closed length 300 mm

Compact rescue ram for working in most confined spaces E:(st?nn dsetcljﬂolzig(tlriu/ 2. stage) 165/(15(3)(5) 22
* extending to the final length of 600 mm without any interruption g ¢lass TR189/165-99/135-9,1
¢ with remote control unit Weight 9,1kg
e foruse e.g. in footwells Part no. 5936934

RZT 2-775 44444

D) DISTANCE @ swste () pusH controL

Pushing force (1./2. stage)
Closed length

Piston stroke (1./2. stage)
Extended length

[EnY
00
L
™
S~
O
&
s O

) =
=2

u O U

Compact rescue ram for working in the tightest of spaces EN class TR189/210-99/170-11,3
114 2 .-

* extending to the final length of 775 mm without any interruption ~ Weight It
2I3314U1

e for use e.g. in footwells Part no.




TELESCOPIC RESCUE RAMS | RESCUE RAMS

RZT 2-1170

Telescopic rescue ram with a compact retracted insertion size and
an extreme extended length due to our multi-stage construction

¢ extending to the final length of 1170 mm without any interruption

RZT 2-1170 E-FORCE2

Telescopic battery-powered rescue ram with a compact
retracted insertion size and an extreme extended length
due to our multi-stage construction

¢ extending to the final length of 1170 mm without any interruption
e battery not included

RZT 2-1360 E-FORCE2

Telescopic battery-powered rescue ram with a compact
retracted insertion size and an extreme extended length
due to our multi-stage construction

¢ extending to the final length of 1360 mm without any interruption
e battery not included

D) pisTANCE @ siN6LE

Pushing force (1./2. stage)
Closed length

Piston stroke (1./2. stage)
Extended length

EN class

Weight

Part no.

=

—
— -

Q1) pisTANCE

Pushing force (1./2. stage)
Closed length

Piston stroke (1./2. stage)
Extended length

Weight (ready for use)
Part no.

CHARGE

Q1) pisTANCE

Pushing force (1./2. stage)
Closed length

Piston stroke (1./2. stage)
Extended length

Weight (ready for use)
Part no.

CHARGE

@) push conTrOL

264,9/129,5/45,4 kN
480 mm
326/285/218 mm
1310 mm

17,0 kg

5934133

[/ [ -
-

L ="

-

189,0/99,0 kN
540 mm
360/270 mm
1170 mm
20,4 kg
1088997

108,0/62,0 kN
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RZT 2-1500

QID) pisTANCE

Pushing force (1./2. stage)
Closed length

Piston stroke (1./2. stage)
Extended length

Qe

Telescopic rescue ram with a compact retracted insertion size and

EN class
an extreme extended length due to our multi-stage construction Weight
¢ extending to the final length of 1500 mm without any interruption  Part no.

RZT 2-1500 E-FORCE2

(1D pisTANCE

Pushing force (1./2. stage)
Closed length

Piston stroke (1./2. stage)
Extended length

Weight (ready for use)
Part no.

Telescopic battery-powered rescue ram with a compact retrac-
ted insertion size and an extreme extended length due to our
multi-stage construction

e extending to the final length of 1500 mm without any interruption
e battery not included

RZT 2-1500 XL

(1D pisTANCE @ siN6LE

Pushing force (1./2. stage)
Closed length

Piston stroke (1./2. stage)
Extended length

Extra-strong rescue ram for the highest demands

EN class
¢ extending to the final length of 1500 mm without any interruption ~ Weight
¢ weight-saving ram body made of high quality aluminium alloy  Part no.

@ siNGLE

CHARGE

44

@) push conTrOL

189,4/99,0 kN

650 mm

470/380 mm

1500 mm
TR189/470-99/380-17,8
17,8 kg

1050041

@ push controL

264,9/129,5 kN




STANDARD POWER UNITS | POWER UNITS

STANDARD POWER UNITS

¢ with petrol engines or electric motors

¢ equipped with a turbo function (TURBO-SPEED), which allows the work to be carried out at even higher speed and with

greater dynamics

* a high oil volume (6.5 I) enables the simultaneous operation of all rescue tools in use

e control is implemented illuminated control button

e the double hose reel with ultra-high-pressure hoses and integrated retractor is available in different versions and lengths

¢ with integrated retractor

¢ the large peripheral carry handle and the directly integrated device holder make the standard power units user-friendly

E70 W-SAH 20

High-performance electrical power unit

e E-motor 230 Volt, 50 Hz, 2 kW
» high operating speed due to high perfor mance pump
» with twin or COAX hoses, available in different lengths

£>) TURBO-SPEED

Nominal pressure
Oil volume
Useable volume
EN class

Weight

Part no.

@ sin6LE

E 70 W-SAH 20
700 bar

6.5 |

6.0 |

ATO/MTO

74,2 kg
1078718

44

©) coax

E 70 W-SAH 20 COAX
700 bar

6.5

6.0l

ATO/MTO

73,0 kg

1069283

® g
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COMPACT AND BATTERY POWER UNITS

¢ small, lightweight and handy

e maximum power in most confined spaces

¢ fully functional even on extreme slopes (up to 30 degrees)

e ECO function, which means that automatic speed regulation ensures low-noise and economical operation

¢ battery-powered units have connection ports for two rechargeable batteries so that they can run for up to 10 hours in ECO mode

¢ all rescue equipment from WEBER RESCUE SYSTEMS (even large rescue rams) can be operated with these power units

V400S/V400ECO ] [

€59 coMpaCT @ s CCO ko

V 400S V 400 ECO

Nominal pressure 700 bar 700 bar

Handy compact power unit with petrol engine Oil volume 2,51 2,51
 4-stroke petrol engine, 1,5 kW Useable volume 2,0l 2,01
e sturdy carry frame EN class STO STO
* high output — quick work Weight 17,4 kg 17,5kg
Part no. 5934753 5936853

¢ V400 ECO with ECO mode for economical operation

V-ECOCOMPACT A4

€59 compact @ siNet CCO ko

£5) TURBO-SPEED

Power unit with petrol engine Nominal pressure 700 bar
e 4-stroke petrol engine, 2,2 kW Oil volume 3,81
¢ can be operated from either side, with turbo function or Useable volume 3,61

simultaneous operation of two devices (Turbo-Speed) EN class ATO/MTO
« very handy due to low weight Weight 23,7 kg

e sturdy carry frame Part no. 1060793




Compact power unit with TURBO-SPEED function

e 4-stroke petrol engine

TURBO-SHIFTING

639 compacT @ siNGLe

Nominal pressure
Oil volume
Useable volume
Weight

Part no.

700 bar
401
3,81

32,1kg

1081842

=@ TURBO-SPEED

Shift position 1:
Simultaneous operation

Without oil flow
Pressure oil
Without pressure

Shift position 2:
TURBO mode = double speed

Without oil flow
Pressure oil
Without pressure

49
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AKKUPACECO

-~ _“Lm

I"!Kumc Q

Extremely lightweight hydraulic power unit with backpack @ COMPACT @ ECO CHARGE
solution

e up to 10 hours running time in ECO mode Nominal pressure 700 bar
« wide and comfor table straps for secure fit Oil volume 2,51
* optional second battery to double the operating time Useable volume 2,31
o designed to operate all WEBER RESCUE equipment! Weight (ready for use) 11,2 kg
¢ batteries not included Part no. 1081828

DPH 4018 S 444

Manual handpump mounted on a wooden board Nominal pressure 700 bar
e two-stage design Oil volume 2,51
« can be used up to 20° independent of position Useable volume 1,81
« oil volume 2,5 liters Weight (ready for use) 10,2 kg
¢ Single clutch Part no. 1069440

ACCESSORIES

Adapter for chain Set

Base support Weight Part no. (2 pcs. required) Weight Part no.
Front 6,04 kg 1824333 {4 chain Set 571407 0,59 kg 3837300
Eack ke 1824341 45 chain Set 2819139 0,8 kg 3847900
Sl s oot 12,33 kg 1085337 Accessory Set RZ 1, 2 und 3 (different

Rim adapter Set back wheel pushing heads + storage box) 6,5 kg 1083316
(Base plate, 3 rim adapters and 19,62 kg 2852144 i

carrying case) Extensions

Rim adapter Set back and front for RZT 2- -

wheel (BZse plate, 3 rim adapters, E?(tensionszz%an:(rjnRZT = 3,5ke 3864588
rim adapter front and carrying case) 30,7 kg 2854082 for RZ 1-850

Chain Set Extension 175 mm 2,04 kg 1058482
for RZ 1-3 and SP 30/35/35 L 7,8 kg 571407 Extension 250 mm 2,55 kg 3838579

for RZ 1-3 and SP 43 L/49/60 13,8 kg 2819139 Extension 320 mm 3,02 kg 1062442




BATTERY HAND TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES | E-FORCE BATTERY TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES

BATTERY ACCESSORIES

Weight Part no.

Spare battery 28 V 5,0 Ah by

WEBER RESCUE 1,0 kg 1072893
MILWAUKEE 1075189
Battery pouch for one battery

(without belt) 0.2 ke 1056921
Belt for battery pouch 0,1kg 1056920
On-vehicle charger

(without plug) 1,0 kg 1060423
Power supply 110 V for 1 battery 0,8 kg 1054099
Power supply 230 V for 1 battery 0,8 kg 1054097
Permanent operation

4,0 kg 1060422

Power supply 230 V 50k 1060426
Power supply 110 V U KE
Transport bag E-FORCE for
SPS 270 MK2, SPS 360 MK2, 1,8 kg 1058128

SPS 370 MK2, RSX 160, RSU 180
and SP 44 AS

RIT Backpack E-FORCE for

RIT-Tool, SPS 270 MK2,

SPS 360 MK2, SPS 370 MK2 0,4 ke 1080657
and SPS 400 MK2
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EXTENSION HOSES @ sivate ©) coax

Twin hoses
Length Part no. yellow Part no. red Weight
5m 2847647 2847639 4,3 kg
10 m 2847663 2847655 7,55 kg
15m 2847680 2847671 9,5 kg
20 m 2847701 2847698 13,0 kg
COAX hoses
Extension hoses, available as twin or coaxial (hose-in-hose system)  Length Part no. yellow Part no. red Weight
hose versions Sm 1052602 1052605 3,31kg
 ultra-high-pressure hoses, with SINGLE couplings on both ends 10 m 1052603 1052606 5,5 kg
« oil-filled, vulcanised as a pair 15 m 1052604 1052607 7,69 kg
o COAX hoses prevent the hose becoming twisted 20 m 1053457 1053455 10,0kg

ACCESSORIES

LY

Chain Sets Weight Part no.
SP 44 AS 13,8 kg 2819139
SP 50 BS, SP 54 AS 13,8 kg 571415
SP 64 BS, SP 84 CS 14,54 kg 1095147
Replacement tips Partno.  consisting of: 2 pcs. chain lock, 2 pes. pulling chain 1.8 m long
SP 44 AS 1091176  \yith hooks. The length of chains can easily be adjusted
SP 50 BS, SP 54 AS 1091849  through a button at the chain lock. There is no need to hook or
SP 64 BS, SP 84 CS 1090484 unhook anymore.

ACCESSORIES

Adapter for.chaln Set Weight Part no.
Base support Weight Part no (2 pcs. required)
B . " for chain Set 571407
Front 6,04 kg 1824333 0.59 k 3837300
for chain Set 2819139 2 Y
Back 9,8 kg 1824341
: Accessory Set RZ 1, 2 und 3 0,8 kg 3847900
Sill support 12,33 kg 1085337 . ;
: (different pushing heads + stora-
Rim adapter Set back wheel = e 6,5 kg 1083316
(Base plate, 3 rim adapters and 19,62 kg 2852144 )
carrying case) Extensions
Rim adapter Set back'and front for RZT 2-600 and RZT 2-775 3,5 kg 3364588
wheel (Base plate, 3 rim adapters, Extension 250 mm
. ) 30,7 kg 2854082
rim adapter front and carrying case) for RZ 1-850 S RS
Chain Set Extension 175 mm ST K8
for RZ 1-3 and SP 30/35/35 L 7,8 kg 571407 Extension 250 mm 2,55 kg 3838579
for RZ 1-3 and SP 43 L/49/60 13,8 kg 2819139 Extension 320 mm 3,02 kg 1062442




GLASS MANAGEMENT SET

TRUCK CAGE SAFETY SYSTEM

All important tools for safe glass management with single-pane
safety glass (ESG) and laminated glass (VSG) in a single Set
in a carry case

* Glass-Ex, spring centre punch, lever (also available
individually) and rescue cutter

¢ tape roller with adhesive tape and safety goggles

e 2 x rescue film (also available individually. Change after use)

e incarry case

Dimension case 600 x 400 x 132 mm
Weight 5,6 kg
Part no. 1080917

Pred ection against unintended triggering of the airbag

e sizes for all cars and trucks
* |low weight

Car Driver in transport case

Dimension 400 x300x 132 mm
Weight 1,8 kg
Part no. 1083470
Car Passenger in transport case

Dimension 400 x300x 132 mm
Weight 4,0 kg
Part no. 1083471
Truck

Weight 0,75 kg
Part no. 8046204

Secures the truck cab doors against uncontrolled falling

e Set includes pressure ratchet, lashing straps and various hooks
¢ includes standardised transport case

Dimension 600 x 400 x 132 mm
Weight 80 kg
Part no. 1083472
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STAB-PACK NANANAN

System for securely shoring up vehicles

e simple handling - more safety

e can be adapted to different shapes thanks to the two wedges
¢ safety due to large stand

e permissible load up to 7 kg/cm?

¢ also available as Set (4 pcs. STAB-PACK in Eurobox)

STAB-PACK STAB-PACK-SET
Dimension 270 x 180 x 310 mm 600 x 400 x 320 mm
Weight 8,6 kg 38,0 kg
Part no. 8044406 1052771

STAB-LOCK-SET ol

Set Dimension| Weight Partno. . Pcs.

in Set

Eurobox 600 x 400 x 320/ 3,3 kg 1052769 1

2‘152 plate 540x360x36mm ~ 4,9kg 1051857 1

Wedge 230 x 90 x 60 mm 1,5 kg 1051858 4

Top 2x3 270x 185 x 22 mm 1,3 kg 1052594 2

Top2x3s 270x 185 x 22 mm 1,1 kg 1051856 2

4 square 2x3 270x 185 x 95 mm 3,0 kg 1051846 1

4 square 2x6 540 x 185 x 95 mm 6,4 kg 1051847 1

System for almost all 4 square 1x3 270x95x 95 mm  15kg 1051852 1

practical stabilisation operations 4 square 1x 3s 270x 95 x 95 mm 1,4 kg 1051853 1

¢ waterproof bonded beech plywood 4 square 1x6 540 x 95 x 95 mm 3,1kg 1051854 1

¢ Lego-block principle 4 square 1x 6s 540 x 95 x 95 mm 3,0 kg 1051855 1
* compatible with STAB-PACK system Set no. 600 x400x320 mm| 30,5 kg 1052770

GLASS-EX TURBO R

For cutting laminated glass panes

¢ tool for quick removal of LSG (up to 10 mm thickness)

¢ fits on any cordless drill (10 mm 3-edged socket)

e very agile for cutting tight curves

¢ most of the glass is conveyed outwards — away from the patient

¢ due to short blade and the short stroke, cuts directly above
the dashboard are also possible

Weight \ 0,9 kg
Part no. \ 1095126




PROTECTION SHIELDS NANRANAN

Optimum accessories for the pred ection of the patient

e adjustable hand loops — hands are pred ected
¢ two different sizes and shapes — versatile use

e transparent —equipment operator always has a good view of
their working area

¢ flexible — can be bent around posts or pushed into narrow

spaces
Overall weight ‘ 2,5 kg
Part no. | 8136360

Consisting of:
Triangle, flexible PVC with 2 yellow grabbing hangers

Rectangle, flexible PVC with 3 yellow grabbing hangers
Dimension 550 x 350 x 6 mm

Set of GLASS-EX plus centre punch

¢ to remove laminated windscreens (VSG)

e centre punch to remove single-pane safety glass (ESG)
- also available individually

e accessory: Replacement blade

Weight Part no.
Glass-Ex 1,5 kg 8114161
Centre punch 0,06 kg 8027676

ROUGH EDGE PROTECTIVEPAD SETS 7 PN P N N

Rough edge pred ective pad Set with ground sheet

¢ material: Cordura 200, inner lining Drenotex® polyester fleece
e outer material water-repellent and resistant to abrasion

e inner lining cut-proof

¢ washable, colour: Signal yellow

Dimension 500 x 700 x 95 mm
4 x column pred ection with 2 hook-and-loop tape 300 x 350 mm
2 x pred ection blankets, with 4 magnets 650 x 650 mm
1 x pred ection blanket, with 6 magnets 1650 x 650 mm
Weight 7,8 kg
Part no. (with groundsheet) 8135517
Part no. (without groundsheet) 8137455
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ROUGH EDGE PROTECTIVE PAD SET UPGRADE a

Rough edge pred ective pad Set including WEBER RESCUE clips

¢ material: Cordura 200, inner lining Drenotex® polyester fleece
‘s * outer material water-repellent and resistant to abrasion
e innerlining cut-proof

_:'-" S ¢ washable, colour: Signal yellow
1\ # ¢ including 8 WEBER RESCUE clips for fixation
i —
\‘ Dimension 700 x 500 x 160 mm
e v d 2 x column pred ection with 2 hook-and-loop tape 300 x 400 mm
2 x pred ection blankets, with 6 magnets 400 x 2000 mm
1 x pred ection blanket, with 6 magnets 1100 x 2100 mm
Weight 8,6 kg
Part no. 1078945

PAT-SAFE PATIENT PROTECTION PAD NARARANR

Soft blanket to pred ect the patient from splinters, glass, dust

¢ ideal size for simultaneous pred ection of a patient and the
rescue worker inside

¢ made from Cordura 200 with a replaceable Polyglas viewing window

e outer material water-repellent, resistant to tearing and abrading

e material can be washed at 40° Celsius. Color: Signal yellow

e packaged in transparent carry case

PAT-SAFE
Dimension 1600 x 2000 mm
= Weight 1,5 kg
= = o Part no. 1079078

g Replacement window

= llic 4 Dimension 1000 x 2000 x 0,3 mm
» Weight 0,6 kg
Part no. 1079079

HALLIGAN-TOOL NANN

; Ideal accessories for technical rescue
¢ available with metal cutting claw or leverage claw
¢ two lengths available - to enable flexible use
- * many possible uses
// J ¢ non-slip surface on the bar
- -
/ Halligan-Tool with leverage claw

e Length 770 mm 920 mm

Weight 4,5 kg 5,0 kg

v Part no. 1089461 1089641
Halligan-Tool metal cutting claw

Length 770 mm 920 mm

Weight 4,5 kg 5,0 kg

Part no. 1089642 1089643




STRIKING TOOL (FIRE AXE)

l\

STAB-FIX SET BASIC

STAB-FIX 4 SQUARE SET

Special striking tool for supplementing the Halligan tool during
force d door opening

¢ can be used both as a wedge for holding open the gap
created and for striking in the Halligan tool

e the axe can be struck very deeply into the material thanks to
the extremely flat head

e cambered (rounded) impact surface for ideal transfer of force

e sturdy and extra-light fibreglass shaft

Dimension 930 x 220 x 40 mm
Weight 3,8 kg
Part no. 1081980

Flexible STAB-FIX system for stabilasation STAB-FIX in technical
rescue

e durable and shatterproof

e 0il- and chemical resistant

e maximum load capacity up to 110 kg/cm?

e made of recycled PE

e consisting of 2 chocks, 2 wedges, 2 different blocks
¢ including transport bag

STAB-PACK Set Basic

Dimension bag 600 x 400 x 140 mm
Weight 28,420,5 kg
Part no. 8137676

Set made of recycled PE for various stabilisation

¢ durable and shatterproof

¢ 0il- and chemical resistant

¢ maximum load capacity up to 110 kg/cm?
e nine PE-pieces in one Set

¢ including transport bag

STAB-FIX 4 square black 9 pieces
Dimension bag 300 x 300 x 450 mm
Weight 28,4 kg

Part no. 8139342
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STAB-FAST ALU BASIC

Basic stabilisation

e two struts and hook knife
¢ including transport bag

Closed Length 1070 mm
Extended Length 1720 mm
Maximum load in

longitudinal direction of strut e
Length of strap 5000 mm
Dimensions 1100 x 300 x 120 mm
Weight 19,0 kg
Part no. 1078419

Simple and versatile stabilisation system for every situation

e three struts, hook knife and wedge

¢ including two transport bags

Closed Length

Extended Length iJ/U mm
i i 1720 mm
Maximum load in
longitudinal direction of strut 1500,0 kg
Length of strap o
Dimensions 5000™m
Weight 20mi
Part no. 33,0kg
1078418
XL version

o especially long strut for larger applications

e two struts and hook knife
¢ including transport bag

Closed Length 1500 mm
Extended Length 2500 mm
Maximum load in

longitudinal direction of strut 2500,0 kg
Length of strap 10000 mm
Dimensions 1600 x 500 x 180 mm
Weight 30,0 kg
Part no. 1078420




TRAINING

Hydraulic rescue tools are versatile tools for the daily use under toughest conditions. To maintain and use our tools correctly it is
essential to be trained properly. Therefore we offer not only a wide range of seminars for technical rescue but also courses to learn
how to test and maintain our tools correctly.

Seminars for technical rescue

e extrication of injured persons
e modern vehicle technologies

e chain rescue operations

Courses for testing and maintenance

Contact: www.weber-rescue.com/en/kontakt/

TRAINING EVENT
FOR TECHNICAL RESCUE

For more than 15 years the international rescueDAYS are the worlds largest training event for technical rescue operations and have
been taking place once a year at different venues in Germany. WEBER RESCUE SYSTEMS also holds rescueDAYS throughout the
world, including Japan, Brazil, Ukraine, Poland, Austria, Slovenia and Portugal.

New vehicle technologies and the numerous types of vehicles on our roads always presents new challenges for the fire services and
rescue teams. In order to be prepared for those situations, it is necessary to be trained for different incidents and scenarios and to
gain knowledge about the technology being used. The training courses covers the areas of car, truck and bus rescue.

During rescueDAYS, the rescue personal can learn new techniques and can exchange experiences with their colleagues from all over
the world.

For further information please visit: www.weber-rescue.com/rescue-days




WEBER-HYDRAULIK GMBH

Heilbronner StraRRe 30
74363 Glglingen, Germany
Phone +49 7135 71-10270

Emil Weber Platz 1
4460 Losenstein, Austria
Phone +43 7255 6237-120

info@weber-rescue.com
www.weber-rescue.com
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